Bank BPH

Bank BGZ

Bank Millennium
Bank Pekao

BGK

B0S

Pekao Bank Hipoteczny
BZ WBK

Citi Handlowy
Deutsche Bank PBC
DnB NORD Polska
Dom (Getin Bank)
Eurobank

GE Money Bank
ING Bank Slaski
Kredyt Bank
mBank

MR Bank
Multibank
Nordea Bank

PKO BP

Polbank EFG
Raiffeisen Bank

(10)

Oprocen-
fowanie
w
EUR
0d6,14
EURIBOR6M/1Y+0d 1 pp

6,88-7,48

0d6,27

0d 5,96

EURIBOR6M+ 0d 0,8 pp

6,32-6,57

0d7,30

0d5,93
6,32-7,42
046,45

0d7,87

0d 6,98
0d7,50
EURIBOR6M+ 0d 0,9 pp
0d7,72
0d6,54
EURIBOR3M+ marza

5,65-6,65

Oprocen-
towanie
W
usb
0d 4,68
LIBOR6M/1Y+0d 1,5 pp

5,65-6,25

0d 4,31

od 3,82

LIBOR6M+ 0d 0,8 pp

4,88-5,13

0d 5,90

0d 4,65

0d 5,76

0d6,22
LIBOR6M+0d 0,9 pp
0d6,39
0d5,14
LIBOR3M+ marza

3,50-4,50

Oprocen-
towanie
w
CHF
0d 4,21
LIBOR6M/1Y+0d 1,5 pp
4,56-5,16

0d3,72
LIBOR6M+0d 1,1 pp
4,38-4,63
0d6,28
o0d 3,38
0d 3,94
4,07-4,82
od 4,36
4,35-6,1
0d 5,67
4,08-6,48
0d 5,16
0d5,43
LIBOR6M+ 0d 1,3 pp
0d5,43
od 4,58
LIBOR3M+ marza
LIBOR3M+od 2 pp
3,50-4,50

Prowizja
za udzielenie
kredytu
w proc.
0d0,5
0d0,8
2
od1
0d0,5
0-1,5
0d2,5
0,75-2
od0
do2
0
0-4,5
0-3
0-2,9
0,7-1,6
0
0-3
0,5-2
0-4

Optata za
wezesniejsza
sptate
W proc.
0-6
0-1
od0
0-2,5
0
od1
0
0
0
0-2
0-1
od0
0-3
0-2
0-1,5

Maksymalna
wota
kredytu
w proc.
80
60
65
70
100
100

Optataza
przewa-
lufowanie
W proc.
0,75
0-1
0-1
0-2,5
0-0,5
0-1
1,5
0-1
0
od0
0-1
0-1,5

EURIBOR: 1M-4,51%, 3M-4,85%, 6M-4,93%; LIBOR: 1M-317%, 3M-3,47%, 6M-3,48%; LIBOR dla CHF: 1M-2,22%, 3M-2,87%, 6M-2,99%;

a.ogonowska@rp.pl



